
General information about company

Scrip code 500243

NSE Symbol KIRLOSIND

MSEI Symbol -

ISIN INE250A01039

Name of the company Kirloskar Industries Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No



Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? Yes No Yes No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued? No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"? No No

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any? No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 0.72

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.78

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.79

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.79

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.86



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Sh
Underlyin
Outstand
convertib
securities
of Warran
and ESOP
(X) =
(XA+XB

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class
eg:X

Class
eg:Y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

17 7553065 7553065 71.87 7553065 7553065 71.87

(B) Public 21824 2956307 2956307 28.13 2956307 2956307 28.13 47135 47135

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 21841 10509372 10509372 100 10509372 10509372 100 47135 47135



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

71.55 455580 6.03 7553065

(B) Public 28.45 2887989 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 455580 4.33 10441054 0 0 0



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

N
U
O
co
se
o
an
(X
(X

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rightsClass eg:

X
Class
eg:Y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 12 7498913 7498913 71.35 7498913 7498913 71.35

(d) Any Other
(specify) 5 54152 54152 0.52 54152 54152 0.52

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 17 7553065 7553065 71.87 7553065 7553065 71.87

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

17 7553065 7553065 71.87 7553065 7553065 71.87

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 3 3482 3482 0.03 3482 3482 0.03 0 0

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 2 11281 11281 0.11 11281 11281 0.11 0 0

(d) Banks 6 2986 2986 0.03 2986 2986 0.03 0 0

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 1 750 750 0.01 750 750 0.01 0 0

(j) Other Financial
Institutions 3 183110 183110 1.74 183110 183110 1.74 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 15 201609 201609 1.92 201609 201609 1.92 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

35 49712 49712 0.47 49712 49712 0.47 0 0

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

2 493 493 0 493 493 0 0 0

(g) Any Other
(specify) 3 200 200 0 200 200 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 40 50405 50405 0.48 50405 50405 0.48 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

4 62340 62340 0.59 62340 62340 0.59 27740 2

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 1 10478 10478 0.1 10478 10478 0.1 18435 1

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

1 61431 61431 0.58 61431 61431 0.58 0 0

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

20598 1450415 1450415 13.8 1450415 1450415 13.8 0 0

(h) Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in

9 615527 615527 5.86 615527 615527 5.86 0 0



excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 529 47816 47816 0.45 47816 47816 0.45 0 0

(j) Foreign Nationals 1 88 88 0 88 88 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 138 318659 318659 3.03 318659 318659 3.03 0 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 488 137539 137539 1.31 137539 137539 1.31 960 9

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 21769 2704293 2704293 25.73 2704293 2704293 25.73 47135 4

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

21824 2956307 2956307 28.13 2956307 2956307 28.13 47135 4

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 21841 10509372 10509372 100 10509372 10509372 100 47135 4

Total
(A+B+C ) 21841 10509372 10509372 100 10509372 10509372 100 47135 4



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-categor
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 71.04 455580 6.08 7498913

(d) Any Other
(specify) 0.51 0 0 54152

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 71.55 455580 6.03 7553065

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

71.55 455580 6.03 7553065

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 0.03 3482 0 0 0

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 0.11 11281 0 0 0

(d) Banks 0.03 149 0 0 0

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 0.01 750 0 0 0

(j) Other Financial
Institutions 1.73 183110 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 1.91 198772 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

0.47 49712 0 0 0

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

0 493 0 0 0

(g) Any Other
(specify) 0 75 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 0.48 50280 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

0.85 62340 0 0 0

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 0.27 10478 0 0 0

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

0.58 61431 0 0 0



(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

13.74 1388075 0 0 0

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

5.83 615527 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 0.45 44968 0 0 0

(j) Foreign Nationals 0 88 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 3.02 318543 0 0 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 1.31 137487 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 26.06 2638937 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

28.45 2887989 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 455580 4.33 10441054

Total
(A+B+C ) 100 455580 4.33 10441054

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Textual
Information



Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Note No. 1 - Clarification on total number of shareholders under 'Promoter and Promoter Group as on 31 December 2025,
as per the Register of Members of Kirloskar Industries Limited (KIL / the Company), the total number of shareholders, who
are holding shares under the 'Promoter and Promoter Group' are 22 (17 folios of Individuals and 5 folios of Bodies
Corporates). Based on intimation received from BSE, the total number of 'Promoter and Promoter Group' are revised to 17
instead of 22 in Table I and Table II by consolidating different folios on the basis of the same PAN. Note No. 2 - As on 31
December 2025, as per the Register of Members, the total number of public shareholders are 22,371. The different folios of
public shareholders are consolidated on the basis of the same PAN. As such, the total number of public shareholders
appearing in Table I and III are 21,824. In view of the aforesaid Note Nos. 1 and 2, as per the Register of Members the total
number of shareholders of the Company is 22,393 instead of the total number of public shareholders appearing in Table I
and III are 21,841. Note No. 3 - Mr. Atul Chandrakant Kirloskar holds 15,11,352 shares, out of these 15,11,327 shares in the
individual capacity and 25 shares as a trustee of C. S. Kirloskar Testamentary Trust. Note No. 4 - Mr. Rahul Chandrakant
Kirloskar holds 18,49,478 shares, out of these 18,49,249 shares in the individual capacity and 229 shares as a trustee of C.
S. Kirloskar Testamentary Trust. Note No. 5 - Mr. Sanjay Chandrakant Kirloskar holds 2,612 shares, out of these 2,362
shares as a trustee of Kirloskar Brothers Limited Employees Welfare Trust Scheme, 250 shares in the individual capacity.
Note No. 6 - Mrs. Suman Chandrakant Kirloskar holds 2,130 shares, out of these 5 shares in the individual capacity and
2,125 shares as a karta of C. S. Kirloskar HUF Note No. 7 - Mrs. Geetanjali Kirloskar, promoter of the Company, sold
2,150 equity shares of the Company on 17 December 2025.



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Atul Chandrakant
Kirloskar

Rahul Chandrakant
Kirloskar

Jyotsna Gautam
Kulkarni

Sanjay
Chandrakant
Kirloskar

Arti Atul
Kirloskar

Suman Chandrakant
Kirloskar

Alpana Rahul
Kirloskar

PAN (II) ABIPK5776G ABIPK5774E ABIPK9696F ABIPK5775F ABEPK3630R ABIPK5773D AARPK0165B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1511352 1849478 1178592 2612 357909 2130 709648

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1511352 1849478 1178592 2612 357909 2130 709648

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.38 17.6 11.21 0.02 3.41 0.02 6.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 1511352 1849478 1178592 2612 357909 2130 709648

Total 1511352 1849478 1178592 2612 357909 2130 709648

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 14.38 17.6 11.21 0.02 3.41 0.02 6.75

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1511352 1849478 1178592 2612 357909 2130 709648

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14.32 17.52 11.16 0.02 3.39 0.02 6.72

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 227790 227790 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 15.07 12.32 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

1511352 1849478 1178592 2612 357909 2130 709648

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nihal Gautam
Kulkarni

Ambar Gautam
Kulkarni

Roopa Jayant
Gupta

Aditi Atul
Kirloskar Akshay Sahni Geetanjali Vikram

Kirloskar
Gauri Atul
Kirloskar

PAN (II) AIVPK1270B AIVPK1247L AEHPG5246H AKTPK8197K AVTPS4937Q AEUPK3209H AIRPK6875C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

589296 589296 5123 175869 0 0 527608

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

589296 589296 5123 175869 0 0 527608

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.61 5.61 0.05 1.67 0 0 5.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 589296 589296 5123 175869 0 0 527608

Total 589296 589296 5123 175869 0 0 527608

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 5.61 5.61 0.05 1.67 0 0 5.02

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

589296 589296 5123 175869 0 0 527608

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.58 5.58 0.05 1.67 0 0 5

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

589296 589296 5123 175869 0 0 527608

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter
Group Promoter Promoter Group



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Christopher
Kolenaty

Pia Christopher
Kolenaty

Maya Christopher
Kolenaty

Aman Rahul
Kirloskar

Alika Rahul
Kirloskar

Shruti Nihal
Kulkarni

Gargi Nihal
Kulkarni

PAN (II) CCHPK9546E LUQPK0507B MBBPK2018N ARYPK6767B ARYPK6766A AOXPK0520Q EOXPK2327M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Anika Nihal
Kulkarni

Komal Ambar
Kulkarni

Talan Ambar
Kulkarni

Manasi Vikram
Kirloskar

Pratima Sanjay
Kirloskar

Alok Sanjay
Kirloskar

Rama Sanjay
Kirloskar

PAN (II) EOZPK9619J GBIPK3484D GPAPK8311H AKDPK3631Q ABAPK7978E AIFPK2999F ARYPK6671J

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 29 30 31

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Anoushka Akshay Sahni Arjun Akshay Sahni Sneha Jain Kirloskar Click here to go back

PAN (II) QLUPS7401A QRQPS4330N AFUPJ7833D Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 7498913

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 7498913

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 71.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 0 0 0 7498913

Total 0 0 0 7498913

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 71.35

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 7498913

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 71.04

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 455580

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 6.08

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 7498913

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies

Corporate
Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Better Value
Holdings Private
Limited

Navsai Opportunities
Private Limited
(formerly known as
Navsai Investments
Private Limited)

Cees Investments
and Consultants
Private Limited
(Under
Liquidation)

Asara Sales and
Investment
Private Limited

Kirloskar
Proprietary
Limited

G. G. Dandekar
Properties Limited
(formerly known as
G.G. Dandekar
Machine Works
Limited)

Kirloskar
Integrated
Technologies
Private Limited

PAN (II) AAACB7594H AAACN6301N AAACC7581P AABCA5458J AAACK7506Q AAACG6146L AAACK7299L

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 3854 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 3854 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0.04 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 3854 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 3854 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0.04 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 3854 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0.04 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 3854 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Kirloskar Chillers
Private Limited

GreenTek Systems
(India) Private
Limited

Alpak Investments
Private Limited

Prakar
Investments
Private Limited

Kirloskar
Brothers Limited

Karad Projects and
Motors Limited

Kirloskar
Corrocoat Private
Limited

PAN (II) AABCK1730B AAECG0895Q AABCA5788P AABCP1268P AAACK7300E AADCA9556F AACCK7947D

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

46144 0 3854 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

46144 0 3854 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.44 0 0.04 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 46144 0 3854 0 0 0 0

Total 46144 0 3854 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.44 0 0.04 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

46144 0 3854 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.44 0 0.04 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

46144 0 3854 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

The Kolhapur
Steel Limited

Kirloskar
Pneumatic
Company Limited

Kirloskar Oil
Engines Limited

Mahila Udyog Limited
[under Corporate
Insolvency Resolution
Process(CIRP)]

Kirloskar Ferrous
Industries Limited

Kairi
Investments
LLC

Kirloskar
DMCC

PAN (II) AAACT6758K AAACK2479C AADCK5714H AAECM0441J AAACK7297E ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 200 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 200 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 200 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 200 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 200 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 200 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Textual
Information(2)

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies

Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Snow Leopard
Technology
Ventures LLP

Snow Leopard
Momentum LLP

Tor. AI Limited
(formerly known as
Kloudq Technologies
Limited)

Snow Leopard
Global
Technology LLP

Kirloskar
Energen Private
Limited

Kirloskar Americas
Corp., USA (formerly
known as KOEL
Americas Corp., USA)

Snow Leopard
Infrastructure-1
LLP

PAN (II) ACHFS5180L ACNFS0193B AAFCK2481D ACZFS1736J AAFCK9346R ZZZZZ9999Z ADEFS4800M

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN Textual Information(3)

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 29 30 31 32 33 34 35

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Snow Leopard
Lever Boost LLP

Kirloskar Solar
Technologies
Private Limited

Snow Leopard
Momentum-II
LLP

S.L. Kirloskar
CSR Foundation

Vikramgeet
Investments and
Holdings Private
Limited

Samarth Udyog
Technology
Forum

La-Gajjar
Machineries
Private Limited

PAN (II) ADEFS4152Q AAGCK3531R ADFFS9182H AAXCS3870L AACCV6686N AAZCS2482C AAACL3246N

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 36 37 38 39 40 41 42

Category Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KC Ventures
LLP

Arka Fincap
Limited

Kirloskar Trading SA
(PTY) Limited (formerly
known as Joburg
Industrial Trading (SA)
(PTY) Limited

KiARA
Lifespaces
Private Limited

Achyut and Neeta
Holdings and
Finance Private
Limited

Kirloskar South
East Asia Co.
Limited

Sri Harihareshwara
Finance and
Investments Private
Limited

PAN (II) AATFK3622M AAHCK0936B ZZZZZ9999Z AAGCK5250K AABCA5802E ZZZZZ9999Z AAKCS2530G

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 100 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 100 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 100 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 100 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 100 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 100 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN Textual Information(4) Textual

Information(5)

Shareholder type Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 43 44 45 46 47 48 49

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies

Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Kirloskar Systems
Private Limited

VSK Holdings
Private Limited
(Under Liquidation)

Navasasyam
Dandekar Private
Limited

Saucelito
Ventures

Beluga Whale
Capital
Management Pte.
Ltd.

Kirloskar
Management
Services Private
Limited

Avante Spaces
Limited

PAN (II) AABCK1631K AAECV0773E AAGCN7767G ADZFS6233M ZZZZZ9999Z AAHCK9903E AACCW6846R

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(6)

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter
Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 50 51 52 53 54 55 56

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies

Corporate
Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Cephalopod Teknik LLP
(formerly known as
Snow Leopard Global
Technology-II LLP)

Snow Leopard
Global
Technology-III
LLP

Cephalopod
Teknik II LLP

Arka Financial
Holdings Private
Limited

Arka Investment
Advisory Services
Private Limited

Alotoxl
Ventures LLP

Rykenthorus
Ventures LLP

PAN (II) AEHFS7288B AEJFS8490M AARFC2383D AAVCA4748F AAWCA7461L ACBFA9360Q ABHFR0417L

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter
Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 57 58 59 60 61 62

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Indifour Consult
Private Limited

Cephalopod Teknik
III LLP

Binaza Consult
Private Limited

Kirloskar Chillers
Middle East LLC

Actin Technologies India
Private Limited

Kirloskar
International ME
FZE

PAN (II) AAHCI0996H AARFC8886B AAACB7599L ZZZZZ9999Z AAZCA1651K ZZZZZ9999Z

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN Textual Information(7) Textual

Information(8)

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

Category Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 5

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

54152

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

54152

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.52

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 54152

Total 54152

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.52

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

54152

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.51

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

54152

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type



Text Block

Textual Information(1) PAN Not Applicable.

Textual Information(2) PAN Not Applicable.

Textual Information(3) PAN Not Applicable.

Textual Information(4) PAN Not Applicable.

Textual Information(5) PAN Not Applicable.

Textual Information(6) PAN Not Applicable.

Textual Information(7) PAN Not Applicable.

Textual Information(8) PAN Not Applicable.



Bodies Corporate

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) One Up Financial Consultants Pvt Ltd Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAACO1036F Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

120000 120000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

120000 120000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.14 1.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 120000 120000

Total 120000 120000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.14 1.14

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

120000 120000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.14 1.14

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

120000 120000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2

Category Other Other

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Foreign Institutional Investors Foreign Bank

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 2 1 3

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

125 75 200

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

125 75 200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 125 75 200

Total 125 75 200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

125 75 200

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 75 75

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0



Other Financial Institutions

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) The New India Assurance Company Limited Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAACN4165C Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

112248 112248

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

112248 112248

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.07 1.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 112248 112248

Total 112248 112248

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.07 1.07

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

112248 112248

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.06 1.06

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

112248 112248

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Mahesh Ramchand Chhabria Click here to go back

PAN (II) ADCPM8911H Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

203076 203076

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

203076 203076

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.93 1.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 203076 203076

Total 203076 203076

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.93 1.93

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

203076 203076

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.92 1.92

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

203076 203076

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Category Trusts Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account Others HUF Clearing Members Employees

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Body Corp-Ltd Liability Partnership

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 3 1 31 438 12 3

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

853 5 21501 72452 37145 5583

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

853 5 21501 72452 37145 5583

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01 0 0.2 0.69 0.35 0.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 853 5 21501 72452 37145 5583

Total 853 5 21501 72452 37145 5583

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.01 0 0.2 0.69 0.35 0.05

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0 0 0 960

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0 0 0 960

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

853 5 21501 72452 37145 6543

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01 0 0.2 0.69 0.35 0.06

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

853 5 21501 72400 37145 5583

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 0



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 488

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

137539

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

137539

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.3

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 137539

Total 137539

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.3

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

960

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

960

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

138499

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.31

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

137487

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) 0


